results that would have been achieved if the Acquisition had occurred at the beginning of the periods presented, nor is
it indicative of future operating results. The unaudited pro forma consolidated condensed financial statements do not

Edgar Filing: Aftersoft Group - Form 8-K/A

41

reflect any operating efficiencies and cost savings that we may achieve with respect to the consolidated companies.
The pro forma information should be read in conjunction with the accompanying notes thereto, and in conjunction
with the historical consolidated financial statements and accompanying notes of registrant included in its annual
reports on Form 10-KSB and quarterly reports on Form 10-QSB. The pro forma adjustments are based upon available
information and certain assumptions that we believe are reasonable.

F-24

Edgar Filing: Aftersoft Group - Form 8-K/A

42

Aftersoft Group, Inc. and Subsidiary
Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheet and Statement of Operations

June 30, 2006

(Unaudited)
(In Thousands, except loss per share)

CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET

Aftersoft
Group, Inc.

EXP Dealer
Software
Limited Adjustments

Pro-Forma
Combined

Historical Historical Unaudited

ASSETS
Current assets $ 5,259 $ 1,353 $ - $ 6,612
Property and equipment, net 155 155 - 310
Intangibles 28,961 3,053 - 32,014
Other long term assets 46 - - 46
Total Assets $ 34,421 $ 4,561 $ - $ 38,982

LIABILITIES AND
STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY

Total current liabilities $ 9,213 $ 2,130 $ 50 (B) $ 11,393
Total long term liabilities 2,450 - - 2,450
Total stockholders’ equity 22,758 2,431 (50) (A,B) 25,139
Total Liabilities and Stockholders’ Equity $ 34,421 $ 4,561 $ - $ 38,982

CONDENSED STATEMENT OF
OPERATIONS
Revenues $ 19,261 $ 4,216 $ - $ 23,477
Operating costs and expenses (20,503) (4,568) (50) (B) (25,121)
Other income (expenses), net 114 (29) - 85
Provision for income taxes (714) (140) - (854)
Loss from continuing operations (1,842) (521) (50) (2,413)

Income from discontinued operations,
net of tax 448 - - 448
Gain on sale of discontinued operations 422 - - 422
Net Loss $ (972) $ (521) $ (50) $ (1,543)
Earnings (loss) per share attributed to
common stockholders - basic and diluted
Net loss from continuing operations $ (0.05) $ (0.04)
Discontinued operations $ 0.02 $ 0.01
Net loss $ (0.03) $ (0.03)
Basic and diluted weighted shares
Outstanding 33,651 28,000 (A) 61,651

Edgar Filing: Aftersoft Group - Form 8-K/A

43

F-25

Edgar Filing: Aftersoft Group - Form 8-K/A

44

NOTE 1.   BASIS OF PRO FORMA PRESENTATION

The pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements included herein have been prepared pursuant to the rules
and regulations of the United States Securities and Exchange Commission.

Because these unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements have been prepared based on
preliminary estimates of net book values attributable to the Acquisition, the actual amounts recorded for the
Acquisition may differ from the information presented in these unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial